
Bus 14 HS/MS PM

#1 - 2:06 PM - Rootstown Bus Garage / 4255 Tallmadge Rd

#2 - 2:08 PM - Rootstown High School / 4190 State Rt 44

#3 - 2:10 PM – Wise Dr & Tallmadge Rd
#4 - 2:11 PM - 3577 Tallmadge Rd

#5 - 2:12 PM – 3547 Tallmadge Rd

#6 - 2:15 PM - 2649 Tallmadge Rd

#7 - 2:16 PM - 3829 Homestead Rd

#8 - 2:16 PM - 3636 Homestead Rd

#9 - 2:18 PM - 3954 Homestead Rd

#10 - 2:22 PM - 2707 Lynn Rd

#11 - 2:23 PM - 2806 Lynn Rd

#12 - 2:24 PM - 3043 Lynn Rd

#13 - 2:26 PM - 3412 Stoney Creek Circle

#14 - 2:27 PM - 3630 Lynn Rd

#15 - 2:28 PM - 3670 Lynn Rd

#16 - 2:29 PM - 4075 Lynn Rd

#17 - 2:32 PM - 3706 Lynn Rd

#18 - 2:38 PM - 4272 Lynn Rd
#19 - 2:39 PM - Prospect Ave & Tonsing Dr
#20 - 2:40 PM - 4262 Clover Drive
#21 - 2:40 PM - Clover Dr & Violet Dr
#22 - 2:41 PM - 4281 Clover Dr
#23 - 2:41 PM - 4251 Clover Dr
#24 - 2:42 PM - 4231 Clover Dr
#25 - 2:44 PM - 4379 Sandy Lake Rd
#26 - 2:45 PM - 4473 Sandy Lake Rd
#27 - 2:45 PM - 4576 Sandy Lake Rd
#28 - 2:49 PM - Rootstown Elementary / 4140 SR 44


